JW19985M
JW19985A/JW19985B
Non-isolated Buck
             LED Driver Regulator
Parameters Subject to Change Without Notice
JW19985M/JW19985A/JW19985B Rev.0.1         JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                     1
                    Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION

JW19985M/JW19985A/JW19985B Rev.0.1         JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                     2
                    Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Note：
RT
.sdradnats SHoR ot tnailpmoc dna slairetam eerf-negolaH dna eerf-bP htiw degakcap era stcudorp ttawluoJ llA )3
WJ
)ebuT snaem ti ,nwohs ton si RT fI( leeR dna epaT
edoc tcudorP
WY
)2
)1
.oN traP
edoC egakcaP
#WJ
OGOL ttawluoJ
:1eniL
edoc raeY
edoc keeW
rebmun toL
:2eniL
DEVICE INFORMATION
DEVICE MOS BV MOS RDSON OUTPUT CURRENT
JW19985MSOPA#TR 500V 13 Ω <190mA
JW19985ASOPA#TR 500V 8 Ω <240mA
JW19985BSOPA#TR 500V 6Ω <280mA
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
7SOP
CS
5
6
7
2
3
4
1
DRAIN
DRAIN
VIN
NC
EN/ROVP
GND
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JW19985MSOPA#TR SOP7
J19985M
YW□□□□□
Green
JW19985ASOPA#TR SOP7
J19985A
YW□□□□□
Green
JW19985BSOPA#TR SOP7
J19985B
YW□□□□□
Green
JW19985M/JW19985A/JW19985B                         JoulWatt
JW19985M/JW19985A/JW19985B Rev.0.1         JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                     3
                    Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING1）
VIN Voltage................................................................................................................................................................700V